SENATE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2359

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

May 14

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "within 45 days from" and insert "at any time
2	after".
3	In line 16, delete "or" and insert "and no".
4	On page 2, line 28, delete "within 45 days from" and insert "at any time after".
5	In line 42, delete "or" and insert "and no".
6	On page 3, line 32, delete "within 45 days from" and insert "at any time after".
7	In line 38, delete "or" and insert "and no".
8	